87
In
du
st
ria
l 1
0-
po

    Quick Installation Guide
CD User’s manual
Ordering Information
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Industrial Ethernet Switch
88
Industrial 10-port G
igabit Ethernet Sw
itch
JetN
et 3010G
SFPGSX:1000Base-SX multi-mode SFP transceiver,550m, -10~70
O
C
SFPGSX-w:1000Base-SX multi-mode SFP transceiver,550m, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGSX2:1000Base-SX plus multi-mode SFP transceiver,2Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGSX2-w:1000Base-SX plus multi-mode SFP transceiver, 2Km,wide operating temperature, -10~70
O
C
SFPGLX10:1000Base-LX single-mode SFP transceiver 10Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGLX10-w:1000Base-LX single-mode SFP transceiver, 10Km, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGLHX30:1000Base-LHX single-mode SFP transceiver,30Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGLHX30-w:1000Base-LHX single-mode SFP transceiver, 30Km, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGXD50:1000Base-XD single-mode SFP transceiver, 50Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGXD50-w:1000Base-XD single-mode SFP transceiver, 50Km, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O
C
SFPGZX70:1000Base-ZX single-mode SFP transceiver, 70Km, -10~70
O
C
SFPGZX70-w:1000Base-ZX single-mode SFP transceiver, 70Km, wide operating temperature, -40~85
O